VISIBLE  LED  LAMPS
SMD 1206 chip
        Package
     Dimensions are mm. Tolerance ±0.1mm unless otherwise stated.
0114
          TOL3216 series
          Features
Standard 1206 SMD package

No digit = Normal
B = High
Part Number Key
LENS
M = White diffused
COLOUR
R = Red
O = Orange
Y = Yellow
G = Green
3.2
1.6
2.0
1.1
0.5
2.20.5
CATHODE
(Anode on TOL3216MR)
Pad Pattern
2.0
5.0
1.5
1.5
VISIBLE  LED  LAMPS
SMD 1206 chip
0113
TOL3216 series
Radiation Pattern
Tape & Reel Specification
Page 2 of 2
Dimensions are mm. Reel quantity: 3,000pcs
13 min.
10 min.
Ø
178
Ø70
min.
Ø
13
2.0
Ø1.5
1.75
8.03.5
3.75
4.0
1.3
0.2
CATHODE 4.0
30 °
0 ° 10 ° 20 °
0.7
40 °
50 °
60 °
70 °
80 °
90 °
1.0
0.9
0.8
0.5 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6